ZEST
Selection Manual
· ANHUI ZEST ELECTRIC CO.,LTD
CONTENTS
About us
ZQ280/280A series
ZQ310 series
ZQ260G/300G series

ZQ310S2D2 2.2 9.6
ZQ310S4D 4 17
3.8 249*143*181
ZQ310S5D5 5.5 25
220V
Three
Phase
ZQ310S0D7-P3 0.75 4
1.35 166*109*146ZQ310S1D5-P3 1.5 7
ZQ310S2D2-P3 2.2 9.6
ZQ310S4D-P3 4 17
3.8 249*143*181
ZQ310S5D5-P3 5.5 25
ZQ310S7D5-P3 7.5 32
6.5 324*209*192
ZQ310S11D-P3 11 45
ZQ310S15D-P3 15 60
14 408*288*209ZQ310S18D5-P3 18.5 75
ZQ310S22D-P3 22 80
380V
Three
Phase
ZQ310T0D7 0.75 2.1
1.35 166*109*146ZQ310T1D5 1.5 3.8
ZQ310T2D2 2.2 5.1
ZQ310T4D 4 8.5
2.8 215*131*174
ZQ310T5D5 5.5 13
ZQ310T7D5 7.5 16
3.8 249*143*181
ZQ310T11D 11 24
ZQ310T15D 15 32
6.5 324*209*192ZQ310T18D5 18.5 36
ZQ310T22D 22 44
ZQ310T30D 30 58
14 408*288*209
ZQ310T37D 37 70
ZQ310T45D 45 90
26 510*320*248
ZQ310T55D 55 110
ZQ310T75D 75 152
47 655*377*267ZQ310T90D 90 172
ZQ310T110D 110 205
ZQ310T132D 132 253
75 750*495*325ZQ310T160D 160 304
ZQ310T185D 185 340
ZQ310T200D 200 380
137 1005*632*440
ZQ310T220D 220 426
ZQ310T250D 250 465
ZQ310T280D 280 520
ZQ310T315D 315 585
212 1250*800*450
ZQ310T355D 355 650
ZQ310T400D 400 725
ZQ310T450D 450 820
ZQ310T500D 500 935
ZEST
9
System wiring diagram
The wiring parts of VFD include major loop and control loop. Open the cover of I/O

(KW)
ZQ260G
Input 220v,
output 380v
ZQ260GS0D7 0.75 150*115*150
ZQ260GS1D5 1.5
ZQ260GS2D2 2.2
ZQ260GS3D 3 210*118*180
ZQ260GS4D 4
ZQ300G High
Performance
Input 220v,
output 380v
ZQ300GS5D5 5.5 249*143*177
ZQ300GS7D5 7.5 320*205*205
ZQ300GS11D 11
Rated
Current(A) G.W.(KG)
2.5
4.1

6.5
6.5
2.65
2.63
2.6
1.4
1.35
ZQ260G ZQ300G
ZEST
12
ZQS580 Series
 Soft Starter
Model Rated current(A) Application Motor(KW)
ZQS580-5D5 11 5.5
ZQS580-7D5 15 7.5
ZQS580-11D 23 11
ZQS580-15D 30 15
ZQS580-18D5 37 18.5
ZQS580-22D 45 22
ZQS580--30D 60 30
ZQS580-37D 75 37
ZQS580-45D 90 45
ZQS580-55D 110 55
ZQS580-75D 150 75
ZQS580-90D 180 90
ZQS580-115D 230 115
ZQS580-132D 264 132
ZQS580-160D 320 160
ZQS580-185D 370 185
ZQS580-200D 400 200
ZQS580-250D 500 250
ZQS580-280D 560 280
ZQS580-320D 640 320
ZQS580-400D 800 400
ZQS580-450D 900 450
ZQS580-500D 1000 500
Product Size
L*W*H(MM)
308*163*169
558*246*230